
Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Redgum Saddlery EA Medium 4.2 Competitions – AOR

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 20

7285 Eliza Newton SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ1
Eliza Newton,G/0/BR/-/AUS/WB, (Blue Hors Hotline x Skyview Brydie)NSW

68.462 0.000 67.1790.000 0.000 65.897 0

3468 Eliza Mylon REVELWOOD WORLD CLASS2
Eliza Mylon,M/0/CH/-/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

66.282 0.000 66.8590.000 0.000 67.436 0

2558 Leah Troldahl CLYRO RUFUS3
Leah Troldahl,G/37954/CH/162.6/AUS/WB, (River Dance x Wyalla)NSW

67.949 0.000 66.2180.000 0.000 64.487 0

5463 Dianne Andison PACIFIC SURREAL4
Dianne Andison, G/2007/DB/170/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Pacific Salita)NSW

65.000 0.000 63.5900.000 0.000 62.179 0

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT4
Tayla Gilmore, G/2007/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Samarant x Firey Pride)NSW

65.769 0.000 63.5900.000 0.000 61.410 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA6
Alison Castle, M/2009/DC/169/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x Statford Diva)NSW

65.513 0.000 63.5260.000 0.000 61.538 0

8204 Rhiannon Isaacs FIORUCCI CG7
Rhiannon Isaacs, G/2009/GR/170/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Stirling Losanna)NSW

63.846 0.000 62.8210.000 0.000 61.795 0

3272 Penny Barrett LETS REMINISCE8
Penny Barrett,-/0/BA/-/AUS/AWHA, (- x -)NSW

62.949 0.000 62.3720.000 0.000 61.795 0

9248 Rhiannon Bosma LUKE AT ME NOW9
Rhiannon Bosma, G/2007/BA/174/USA/TB, (unknown x unknown)NSW

63.718 0.000 61.9230.000 0.000 60.128 0

7773 Melanie Doyle ALOHA VALLETTA10
Melanie Doyle, M/2007/BA/159/AUS/AWB, (Rubin James x Aloha Valencia)NSW

58.846 0.000 57.9490.000 0.000 57.051 1

3632 Nerida Russell-Green TOPLINE DONNA DIOR11
Nerida Russell-Green, M/2000/BA/167/AUS/WB, (DEC Don Diego- AWSHA x Domalee)NSW

53.846 0.000 50.8330.000 0.000 47.821 0

Printed at Sunday, 3 September 2017 1:42:21 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: H: C: Susie Duddy (NSW) M: B: Jodie Dunstan (NSW)Ground Jury:



Place
Bridle No.

State
Rider Horse
Owner/Sex/YOB/Col/HH/Nat/Breed/Sire x Dam

OFFICIAL RESULT SHEET

Gow-Gates EA Medium 4.3 Competitions – AOR

31 August - 3 September 2017

% ScoreC ME H B Err

2017 NSW Dressage Championships 23

7285 Eliza Newton SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ1
Eliza Newton,G/0/BR/-/AUS/WB, (Blue Hors Hotline x Skyview Brydie)NSW

66.757 0.000 66.89267.027 0.000 0.000 0

3468 Eliza Mylon REVELWOOD WORLD CLASS2
Eliza Mylon,M/0/CH/-/GER/HANN, (- x -)NSW

67.703 0.000 66.68965.676 0.000 0.000 0

5506 Tayla Gilmore SAMBICS HIT3
Tayla Gilmore, G/2007/BR/164/AUS/WB, (Samarant x Firey Pride)NSW

68.784 0.000 66.01463.243 0.000 0.000 0

3272 Penny Barrett LETS REMINISCE4
Penny Barrett,-/0/BA/-/AUS/AWHA, (- x -)NSW

64.595 0.000 64.32464.054 0.000 0.000 0

5463 Dianne Andison PACIFIC SURREAL5
Dianne Andison, G/2007/DB/170/AUS/WB, (Sir Donnerhall x Pacific Salita)NSW

64.324 0.000 63.78463.243 0.000 0.000 0

6684 Alison Castle STATFORD RAFAELLA6
Alison Castle, M/2009/DC/169/AUS/AWHA, (Royal Hit x Statford Diva)NSW

66.216 0.000 63.64961.081 0.000 0.000 0

9248 Rhiannon Bosma LUKE AT ME NOW7
Rhiannon Bosma, G/2007/BA/174/USA/TB, (unknown x unknown)NSW

63.378 0.000 62.43261.486 0.000 0.000 0

8204 Rhiannon Isaacs FIORUCCI CG8
Rhiannon Isaacs, G/2009/GR/170/AUS/HANN, (Fishermans Friend x Stirling Losanna)NSW

61.081 0.000 62.02762.973 0.000 0.000 1

7773 Melanie Doyle ALOHA VALLETTA9
Melanie Doyle, M/2007/BA/159/AUS/AWB, (Rubin James x Aloha Valencia)NSW

61.892 0.000 61.89261.892 0.000 0.000 0

2558 Leah Troldahl CLYRO RUFUS10
Leah Troldahl,G/37954/CH/162.6/AUS/WB, (River Dance x Wyalla)NSW

60.000 0.000 61.48662.973 0.000 0.000 0

3632 Nerida Russell-Green TOPLINE DONNA DIORRET
Nerida Russell-Green, M/2000/BA/167/AUS/WB, (DEC Don Diego- AWSHA x Domalee)NSW

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0

Printed at Sunday, 3 September 2017 1:43:34 PMScoring Courtesy of www.snafflebytes.com.au

E: Lorraine Stubbs (CAN) H: C: Sharyn Pronay (NSW) M: B:Ground Jury:
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Medium 4.2
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Total

Championship Results2017 NSW Dressage Championships

Redgum Saddlery & Gow Gates Medium AOR Championship

SKYVIEW HOTSHOTZ Eliza Newton 67.179 35 66.892 357285 134.071 70

REVELWOOD WORLD CLASS Eliza Mylon 66.859 34 66.689 343468 133.548 68

SAMBICS HIT Tayla Gilmore 63.590 32 66.014 335506 129.603 65

PACIFIC SURREAL Dianne Andison 63.590 32 63.784 315463 127.374 63

STATFORD RAFAELLA Alison Castle 63.526 30 63.649 306684 127.174 60

LETS REMINISCE Penny Barrett 62.372 28 64.324 323272 126.696 60

CLYRO RUFUS Leah Troldahl 66.218 33 61.486 262558 127.704 59

FIORUCCI CG Rhiannon Isaacs 62.821 29 62.027 288204 124.848 57

LUKE AT ME NOW Rhiannon Bosma 61.923 27 62.432 299248 124.356 56

ALOHA VALLETTA Melanie Doyle 57.949 26 61.892 277773 119.841 53

TOPLINE DONNA DIOR Nerida Russell-Green 50.833 25 0.0003632 50.833

Sunday, 3 September 2017 1:28:04 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au


